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1. OBERGESCHOSS - HAUS E
WOHNUNG E6

VERKAUFSPREIS: 399.600 EURO 

TYP: 3-ZIMMER

Wohnen / Essen / Küche

Bad

WC

Diele 36,77 m²

13,92 m²
10,35 m² 

7,37 m²
2,00 m²

10,37 m²
1,11 m²

7,09 m²

88,98 m²

Wohnen / Essen / 
Küche
Schlafen
Zimmer
Bad
WC
Diele
Abst.

Loggia (50 %)

WOHNFLÄCHE

Zimmer

Schlafen

Loggia

Aufzug

A B C

E D

Abst.


